
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

48 

92 

57 

40 

7 

15 

9 

Name 

Stanford Vann 

Mark Seiler 

Brian Cotter 

Andrew Wright 

Gary Johnson 

Amber Stephenson 

Graham Earley 

Disp 

1600 cc 

1600 cc 

1200 cc 

1600 cc 

1600 cc 

1600 cc 

1600 cc 

Car Description 

1970 Caldwell D9 

1977 Crossle' 32f 

1969 Formula  VEE 

1969 Lotus 61 

1984 Reynard RF-84 

1971 Lotus Type 69 

1971 Lotus 61 

In Lap 

4 

1 

6 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

1:38.506 

1:44.408 

1:46.723 

1:53.507 

Hometown 

Rich Square NC 

Bessemer City NC 

Atlanta GA 

Murfreesboro 

Knoxville TN 

Garnet Valley PA 

Murfreesboro TN 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Duration: 09:57.018 

        ******* Grid for Sunday PM Race   ***** Grid for Sunday PM Race ******* 

Printed: 10/16/2021 10:06:09 AM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Bill & Patty Dwyer Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  B&P Services 

Margin of Victory 

47.677 

Avg. Speed 

61.506 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.506 

Best Speed 

62.128 

Best Lap by 

48 - Stanford Vann 

Chattanooga Motorcar Festival 

Grp 4-Open Wheel Formula Cars, treaded tires 

Race 2 

Race started at 9:52:15 

Chattanooga Street Course 1.700 miles 

10/16/2021 09:30 AM 


