

Chattanooga Motorcar Festival Sorted on Laps

Grp 4-Open Wheel Formula Cars, treaded tires

Chattanooga Street Course 1.700 miles

Race 2

10/16/2021 09:30 AM

Race started at 9:52:15

Pos	No.	Name	Disp	Car Description	In Lap	Laps	Best Tm	<b>Hometow</b>
1	48	Stanford Vann	1600 cc	1970 Caldwell D9	4	6	1:38.506	Rich Squa
2	92	Mark Seiler	1600 cc	1977 Crossle' 32f	1	6	1:44.408	Bessemer
3	57	Brian Cotter	1200 cc	1969 Formula VEE	6	6	1:46.723	Atlanta G
4	40	Andrew Wright	1600 cc	1969 Lotus 61	4	5	1:53.507	Murfreest
Not clas	sified							
DNS	7	Gary Johnson	1600 cc	1984 Reynard RF-84	0			Knoxville
DNS	15	Amber Stephenson	1600 cc	1971 Lotus Type 69	0			Garnet Va
DNS	9	Graham Earley	1600 cc	1971 Lotus 61	0			Murfreest

Announcements

Race Duration: 09:57.018

\*\*\*\*\*\* Grid for Sunday PM Race \*\*\*\*\* Grid for Sunday PM Race \*\*\*\*\*\*

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
47.677	61.506	1:38.506	62.128	48 - Stanford Vann	
Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Bill & Patty Dwyer					

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: B&P Services

Printed: 10/16/2021 10:06:09 AM